NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per	Jan'03 MN	4117153664		1			
Date In: 20 11 17 - 17:09	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done	: p.i.			
Ref No: NA 17217022123/24	SAS e-filing	i						
Veh No: SLK29154	E-mail (within Shrs, A	AIC 2hrs)			-1			
D.O.A: 19/11/7-11:30	i-Motor Claim Fo	orm 🍃						
	i-Motor W/O (Wit	hin: OD 2hrs, 7	P 4hrs)					
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1						
	Assessment/Survey	Report						
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp							
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:				
TP Particulars: Veh No: JLM	5062C	INC ()/Non-INC()					
Owner / Driver: (Tel:					
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()				
Confirmed by : (ate:	Time:)				
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [P		The state of the s	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	[00%]				
Year of Registration: () V		/NO.()						
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000 ()		123				
General Remarks:-			Control of the Contro	Company of the company				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Confide	ential & Stric	tly NO refer of repairer.					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	33						
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / NO () ; To	wing Co: ()			
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Don	e by			
	ourtesy Car ()							
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()							
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()							
Injury:								
			E E STANKE	908-80 E 14	er y Strander			
Date/Time Actions				88 25 SURPLINE PERSON				
		-						
				2000				
	in	voice Pren	aration Checklist	Anit (S)	Charles and the same of			
NA1707146	200	AR : Accident	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	1st Bill	Aug Di			
Claimant's Particulars :-	2) 1	DA : Damage /	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 40/\$45				
Driver/Owner:	4)	FF : Towing Fo FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120				
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)						
		TR : Re-inspec	tion	\$75				
Damaged Portion:	7)	N1 : Idao DA 4 NTUC Additio	SMRT Survey	\$160				
		OD.		PC				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *NG: Repair Co-ordination \$10						
	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE P	N7: Fost Rep	ir Inspection	\$25				
Auditors' Comments :-			lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$20				
at. 1:	9)	N12: Idne Mol		30				
at. 2 / 3;		voice dated voice dated	Fee Charge	MARCH 255				
	18057							

1 . 30 . 1 . 1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2017 17:09
Date Of Accident	19/11/2017 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG 93 THOMSON RIDGE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK2915Y
Insured/Policyholder	K & M LEASING PTE LTD
Name Of Registered Owner	201634342C
Co Reg No	NOEMAIL
Email Address Mobile Phone No	
	OFFICE-89999999
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	TOYOTA
Manufacturer	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSN1708861700
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM MENG FATT (LIN MINGFA)
NRIC No	\$8220972G
Date Of Birth	22/07/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/06/2004
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-94778456

OFFICE-94778456

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 458 YISHUN AVENUE 11

#04-754

Postcode

760458

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM5062C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

0

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

00	البالها	7 11:30	1	Was	trave	11king	abag	Thombo	12:dge	· vehicle B
(sl	LM5062	c) was	parlo	ad ala	ng 9	3 Thor	ال در	Ridge.	while	1 495
tia	ve 19ing	abag	the	nound	my	vehicle	w/11	ded onto	vehi de	BUSLAKOGE
rea	ir righ	t portio	۸.							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	YYYY), TIME:(_)(HH:MM) .	
LOCATION: 4. Along 93, Thomson	Ridge	<u> </u>	
The second of Venesia	*		550
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	701.0	7.4	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUIC 29134	1974		
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: C77	1 03		
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMH CSH 1708861	100	OF ATUEET	ř
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIR	SE & I TICT I	.00 20
e)MAKE & MODEL:			
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / L	ORRY / MOTORCYCLE./	OTHERS) - prive	te 125ce
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	ERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)		
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Private use	<u>200</u>	22
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)		65
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	/ REPORTING ONLY)	867 93 3	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER			
A)NAME: ICR M Liasing Pte	Lfd (MALE / F	EMALE)	
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 20 1634342 C	CONTACT:	X Ho	of.
c)ADDRESS:			
		· hosce	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC	YHOLDER	. (Incl	iding d
3. DRIVER)
a) NAME Lim Ming Faff (Lin	Ming Fa) (MADE / FE	EMALE)	
bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 \$220977 G	CONTACT: 94		
CIADDRESS: 1116 458 Yishun Avenu	1 \$ 04-754 C.	760471)	2)
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (22 7 / 1982)(DD/MM/YYYY)		8
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	bb/min//////		
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: W	6 204 (class 3)		50
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANY? (Y	ES / NO)	38 E
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER \	WITH INSURED: HIM	r	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING)	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_			
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)			*
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)		S 80 12 12	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	ON:		
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		Α.	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: JUM 50 67 C	MODEL:,	*Ho of	passo
b) DRIVER'S NAME:		- Cludud	ina di
c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	- Chau	2
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		ر کے)
d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:		0
e) DRIVER'S NAME:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	(Indu	ding d
		. ().
8	48	C	<i>)</i> .
2. 10	· i	1	
			1 2.
· · · · · · · · · · ·	a) km, com	.20 1 W-WING	to Photosil (
Qmail =	6 km. com	1 (o wellend of
. ^	(5)		21
lax =		**	
11.15		100 E	



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8220972G





LIM MENG FATT (LIN MINGFA)

> 明 发

CHINESE

22-07-1982

Country of birth

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Motor Cars of unlader weight not exceeding 9000 kg with not more than 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and Motor Tractors and other Motor Vehicles of unlader weight and exceeding 2500 kg

24 Jun 2004

NP 428A

5097059

NRIC No. \$8220972G

APT BLK 458 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #04 - 754 SINGAPORE 760458

S8220972G

21/05/2013 (R)



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

HZ406L/BN SN B AN0435A Cov. Type: F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysla)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSN1708861700

Engine No :3224737373 Chassis No: MR053ZEE106100866

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLK2915Y

2. Name of Policy Holder

K & M LEASING PTE LTD

24 JANUARY 2017

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or

25 MARCH 2018

4. Date of Explry of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive "

AS PER NAMED DRIVER(S) STATED BELOW.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY OR

ANY AUTHORISED RIRER/DRIVER ONLY

6. Limitations as to use: *

(1) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OR GOODS IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

(2) USE FOR SOCIAL DOMESTIC PLEASURE PURPOSES AND DUSINESS PURPOSES OF ANY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS HIRED.

THE POLICY DORS NOT COVER

(1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.
(2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see revorso

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Signatory

Authori